
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
NCAA North Central Regional
Host: University of Denver
Date: April 2, 2011
Location: Magness Arena
Venue: Home Meet
Contents: Event Results Team Results
 Vault Team Standing
 Uneven Parallel Bars University of Denver
 Balance Beam Boise State University
 Floor Exercise Brigham Young University
 All Around University of Arizona
  University of Arkansas
  University of Florida

 

Team Standing  (Top)

Place  Team Score 
1  University of Arkansas 196.550 
2  University of Florida 196.425 
3  Boise State University 196.400 
4  University of Denver 195.625 
5  University of Arizona 195.400 
6  Brigham Young University 194.650 

 

University of Denver  (Top)
Head Coach:  Melissa Kutcher-Rinehart

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Kristina Coccia   9.725 9.850  
 Jorie Hall 9.650  9.900 9.750  
 Amanda Johanson  9.650  9.775  
 Annamari Maaranen  9.650    
 Moriah Martin 9.825 9.750 9.725   
 Louise Mercer  9.750    
 Kaitlin Moorhead 9.750   9.850  
 Melodie Pulgarin Linero 9.750 9.725 9.025 9.800 38.300
 Taylor Sanford 9.725  9.825   
 Brianna Springer 9.775 9.850 9.775 9.850 39.250
 Team Totals 48.825 48.725 48.950 49.125 195.625

 



Boise State University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Neil Resnick

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Kelsey Black 9.750 9.775  9.800  
 Hailey Gaspar 9.825  9.825 9.825  
 Bekah Gher   9.900   
 Amy Glass 9.825 9.800 9.825 9.825 39.275
 Lindsay Kazandjian  9.850 9.775   
 Kelsey Lang   9.000 9.775  
 Lacee Lang   9.700   
 Amanda Otuafi 9.750     
 Brittany Potvin-Green 9.850 9.800    
 Hannah Redmon 9.825 9.900  9.900  
 Sarah Smith    9.825  
 Katie Tuller  9.750    
 Team Totals 49.075 49.125 49.025 49.175 196.400

 

Brigham Young University  (Top)
Head Coach:  Brad Cattermole

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Megan Bain 9.725  9.750 9.775  
 Natalie Eyre 9.850 9.750 9.625   
 Kaycee Gassaway 9.800 9.750    
 Madaleine Johnson  9.075 9.475   
 Krysten Koval   9.725   
 Jennifer Lezeu 9.775 9.625 9.150 8.950 37.500
 Mickell Merrell 9.725   9.775  
 Haylee Rollins 9.800 9.800  9.725  
 Jessica Villegas    9.800  
 Raquel Willman  9.775 9.575 9.775  
 Team Totals 48.950 48.700 48.150 48.850 194.650

 

University of Arizona  (Top)
Head Coach:  Bill Ryden

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Rebecca Cardenas    9.725  
 Aubree Cristello 9.800 9.600 9.125 9.850 38.375
 Mykle Douglas 9.800   9.100  
 Deanna Graham 9.850 9.775 9.225 9.875 38.725
 Britnie Jones  9.675    
 Katie Matusik  9.800 9.875 9.800  
 Molly Quirk  9.750 9.800   



 Miranda Russell 9.825 9.850  9.875  
 Shana Sangston 9.750  9.750   
 Jordan Williams 9.800  9.700   
 Team Totals 49.075 48.850 48.350 49.125 195.400

 

University of Arkansas  (Top)
Head Coach:  Mark Cook

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Stacy Bartlett   9.775   
 Amy Borsellino 9.850   9.850  
 Katherine Grable 9.900 9.825 9.850 9.900 39.475
 Mariah Howdeshell  9.900    
 Kelci Lewis    9.800  
 Jamie Pisani 9.875 9.850 9.700 9.950 39.375
 Shelby Salmon   9.725   
 Jordan Salsberg 9.750 9.725 9.825 9.800 39.100
 Genny Salvatore  9.750    
 Amanda Siebert 9.750     
 Michelle Stout 9.800 9.850    
 Scarlett Williams   9.725   
 Bailee Zumwalde    9.800  
 Team Totals 49.175 49.175 48.900 49.300 196.550

 

University of Florida  (Top)
Head Coach:  Rhonda Faehn

 Gymnast Vault Bars Beam Floor AllArr 
 Mackenzie Caquatto  9.950 9.850   
 Ashanée Dickerson 9.900 9.900 8.475 9.725 38.000
 Nicole Ellis 9.800 9.850    
 Amy Ferguson    9.725  
 Alicia Goodwin  9.475    
 Alaina Johnson 9.900 9.925 9.800 9.900 39.525
 Marissa King 9.850  9.775 9.900  
 Dali Lemezan 9.775     
 Elizabeth Mahlich  9.850 9.225   
 Maranda Smith 9.850   9.850  
 Randy Stageberg   9.775 9.850  
 Team Totals 49.300 49.475 48.425 49.225 196.425

 

Vault Results  (Top)



Vault Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Katherine Grable  University of Arkansas 9.900 
1  Ashanée Dickerson  University of Florida 9.900 
1  Alaina Johnson  University of Florida 9.900 
4  Jamie Pisani  University of Arkansas 9.875 
5  Brittany Potvin-Green  Boise State University 9.850 
5  Natalie Eyre  Brigham Young University 9.850 
5  Deanna Graham  University of Arizona 9.850 
5  Amy Borsellino  University of Arkansas 9.850 
5  Maranda Smith  University of Florida 9.850 
5  Marissa King  University of Florida 9.850 
11  Amy Glass  Boise State University 9.825 
11  Hannah Redmon  Boise State University 9.825 
11  Hailey Gaspar  Boise State University 9.825 
11  Moriah Martin  University of Denver 9.825 
11  Miranda Russell  University of Arizona 9.825 
16  Kaycee Gassaway  Brigham Young University 9.800 
16  Haylee Rollins  Brigham Young University 9.800 
16  Jordan Williams  University of Arizona 9.800 
16  Mykle Douglas  University of Arizona 9.800 
16  Aubree Cristello  University of Arizona 9.800 
16  Michelle Stout  University of Arkansas 9.800 
16  Nicole Ellis  University of Florida 9.800 
23  Jackie Dillon  Utah State 9.775 
23  Jennifer Lezeu  Brigham Young University 9.775 
23  Brianna Springer  University of Denver 9.775 
23  Dali Lemezan  University of Florida 9.775 
27  Amanda Otuafi  Boise State University 9.750 
27  Kelsey Black  Boise State University 9.750 
27  Melodie Pulgarin Linero  University of Denver 9.750 
27  Kaitlin Moorhead  University of Denver 9.750 
27  Shana Sangston  University of Arizona 9.750 
27  Amanda Siebert  University of Arkansas 9.750 
27  Jordan Salsberg  University of Arkansas 9.750 
34  Mickell Merrell  Brigham Young University 9.725 
34  Megan Bain  Brigham Young University 9.725 
34  Taylor Sanford  University of Denver 9.725 
37  Brittany Dutton  Air Force Academy 9.650 
37  Jorie Hall  University of Denver 9.650 
39  Lyndsie Boone  Utah State 9.600 
40  Paige Jones  Utah State 9.550 
41  Christa Booman  Wisconsin-La Crosse 9.500 
42  Rachel Vaske  Utah State 9.275 

 



Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Mackenzie Caquatto  University of Florida 9.950 
2  Alaina Johnson  University of Florida 9.925 
3  Hannah Redmon  Boise State University 9.900 
3  Mariah Howdeshell  University of Arkansas 9.900 
3  Ashanée Dickerson  University of Florida 9.900 
6  Lindsay Kazandjian  Boise State University 9.850 
6  Brianna Springer  University of Denver 9.850 
6  Miranda Russell  University of Arizona 9.850 
6  Jamie Pisani  University of Arkansas 9.850 
6  Michelle Stout  University of Arkansas 9.850 
6  Nicole Ellis  University of Florida 9.850 
6  Elizabeth Mahlich  University of Florida 9.850 
13  Katherine Grable  University of Arkansas 9.825 
14  Nicole Simoneau  Utah State 9.800 
14  Amy Glass  Boise State University 9.800 
14  Brittany Potvin-Green  Boise State University 9.800 
14  Haylee Rollins  Brigham Young University 9.800 
14  Katie Matusik  University of Arizona 9.800 
19  Lyndsie Boone  Utah State 9.775 
19  Kelsey Black  Boise State University 9.775 
19  Raquel Willman  Brigham Young University 9.775 
19  Deanna Graham  University of Arizona 9.775 
23  Katie Tuller  Boise State University 9.750 
23  Kaycee Gassaway  Brigham Young University 9.750 
23  Natalie Eyre  Brigham Young University 9.750 
23  Moriah Martin  University of Denver 9.750 
23  Louise Mercer  University of Denver 9.750 
23  Molly Quirk  University of Arizona 9.750 
23  Genny Salvatore  University of Arkansas 9.750 
30  Melodie Pulgarin Linero  University of Denver 9.725 
30  Jordan Salsberg  University of Arkansas 9.725 
32  Christa Booman  Wisconsin-La Crosse 9.700 
33  Britnie Jones  University of Arizona 9.675 
34  Rachel Vaske  Utah State 9.650 
34  Amanda Johanson  University of Denver 9.650 
34  Annamari Maaranen  University of Denver 9.650 
37  Jennifer Lezeu  Brigham Young University 9.625 
38  Brittany Dutton  Air Force Academy 9.600 
38  Aubree Cristello  University of Arizona 9.600 
40  Jackie Dillon  Utah State 9.550 
41  Alicia Goodwin  University of Florida 9.475 
42  Madaleine Johnson  Brigham Young University 9.075 



 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Bekah Gher  Boise State University 9.900 
1  Jorie Hall  University of Denver 9.900 
3  Katie Matusik  University of Arizona 9.875 
4  Katherine Grable  University of Arkansas 9.850 
4  Mackenzie Caquatto  University of Florida 9.850 
6  Hailey Gaspar  Boise State University 9.825 
6  Amy Glass  Boise State University 9.825 
6  Taylor Sanford  University of Denver 9.825 
6  Jordan Salsberg  University of Arkansas 9.825 
10  Molly Quirk  University of Arizona 9.800 
10  Alaina Johnson  University of Florida 9.800 
12  Lindsay Kazandjian  Boise State University 9.775 
12  Brianna Springer  University of Denver 9.775 
12  Stacy Bartlett  University of Arkansas 9.775 
12  Randy Stageberg  University of Florida 9.775 
12  Marissa King  University of Florida 9.775 
17  Megan Bain  Brigham Young University 9.750 
17  Shana Sangston  University of Arizona 9.750 
19  Krysten Koval  Brigham Young University 9.725 
19  Kristina Coccia  University of Denver 9.725 
19  Moriah Martin  University of Denver 9.725 
19  Scarlett Williams  University of Arkansas 9.725 
19  Shelby Salmon  University of Arkansas 9.725 
24  Lacee Lang  Boise State University 9.700 
24  Jordan Williams  University of Arizona 9.700 
24  Jamie Pisani  University of Arkansas 9.700 
27  Nicole Simoneau  Utah State 9.625 
27  Natalie Eyre  Brigham Young University 9.625 
29  Lyndsie Boone  Utah State 9.575 
29  Raquel Willman  Brigham Young University 9.575 
31  Rachel Vaske  Utah State 9.550 
32  Christa Booman  Wisconsin-La Crosse 9.475 
32  Madaleine Johnson  Brigham Young University 9.475 
34  Jackie Dillon  Utah State 9.450 
35  Deanna Graham  University of Arizona 9.225 
35  Elizabeth Mahlich  University of Florida 9.225 
37  Jennifer Lezeu  Brigham Young University 9.150 
38  Aubree Cristello  University of Arizona 9.125 
39  Melodie Pulgarin Linero  University of Denver 9.025 
40  Kelsey Lang  Boise State University 9.000 
41  Ashanée Dickerson  University of Florida 8.475 
42  Brittany Dutton  Air Force Academy 8.000 



 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Jamie Pisani  University of Arkansas 9.950 
2  Hannah Redmon  Boise State University 9.900 
2  Katherine Grable  University of Arkansas 9.900 
2  Alaina Johnson  University of Florida 9.900 
2  Marissa King  University of Florida 9.900 
6  Deanna Graham  University of Arizona 9.875 
6  Miranda Russell  University of Arizona 9.875 
8  Kaitlin Moorhead  University of Denver 9.850 
8  Brianna Springer  University of Denver 9.850 
8  Kristina Coccia  University of Denver 9.850 
8  Aubree Cristello  University of Arizona 9.850 
8  Amy Borsellino  University of Arkansas 9.850 
8  Randy Stageberg  University of Florida 9.850 
8  Maranda Smith  University of Florida 9.850 
15  Sarah Smith  Boise State University 9.825 
15  Hailey Gaspar  Boise State University 9.825 
15  Amy Glass  Boise State University 9.825 
18  Kelsey Black  Boise State University 9.800 
18  Jessica Villegas  Brigham Young University 9.800 
18  Melodie Pulgarin Linero  University of Denver 9.800 
18  Katie Matusik  University of Arizona 9.800 
18  Bailee Zumwalde  University of Arkansas 9.800 
18  Jordan Salsberg  University of Arkansas 9.800 
18  Kelci Lewis  University of Arkansas 9.800 
25  Kelsey Lang  Boise State University 9.775 
25  Megan Bain  Brigham Young University 9.775 
25  Raquel Willman  Brigham Young University 9.775 
25  Mickell Merrell  Brigham Young University 9.775 
25  Amanda Johanson  University of Denver 9.775 
30  Jorie Hall  University of Denver 9.750 
31  Haylee Rollins  Brigham Young University 9.725 
31  Rebecca Cardenas  University of Arizona 9.725 
31  Amy Ferguson  University of Florida 9.725 
31  Ashanée Dickerson  University of Florida 9.725 
35  Jackie Dillon  Utah State 9.675 
35  Christa Booman  Wisconsin-La Crosse 9.675 
37  Rachel Vaske  Utah State 9.550 
38  Brittany Dutton  Air Force Academy 9.475 
39  Paige Jones  Utah State 9.425 
40  Mykle Douglas  University of Arizona 9.100 



41  Lyndsie Boone  Utah State 9.000 
42  Jennifer Lezeu  Brigham Young University 8.950 

 

All Around Results  (Top)

Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Alaina Johnson  University of Florida 39.525 
2  Katherine Grable  University of Arkansas 39.475 
3  Jamie Pisani  University of Arkansas 39.375 
4  Amy Glass  Boise State University 39.275 
5  Brianna Springer  University of Denver 39.250 
6  Jordan Salsberg  University of Arkansas 39.100 
7  Deanna Graham  University of Arizona 38.725 
8  Jackie Dillon  Utah State 38.450 
9  Aubree Cristello  University of Arizona 38.375 
10  Christa Booman  Wisconsin-La Crosse 38.350 
11  Melodie Pulgarin Linero  University of Denver 38.300 
12  Rachel Vaske  Utah State 38.025 
13  Ashanée Dickerson  University of Florida 38.000 
14  Lyndsie Boone  Utah State 37.950 
15  Jennifer Lezeu  Brigham Young University 37.500 
16  Brittany Dutton  Air Force Academy 36.725 

 

 PLEASE NOTE: The meet is final and scores are official. For questions regarding
the meet results, please contact the host institution.
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